
Super Street Bike

Pos
Starting 
Number Competitor Nationality Federation Make 1 2 3 4 Points

Points 
Behind

Points 
Behind 
Leader

1 68 Daniel Donat LENCSES HUN MAMS Suzuki 118 34 43 58 253

2 11 Jake MECHAELL GBR ACU JKE 77 0 76 92 245 8 8

3 3 Morgens LUND DEN DMU Suzuki 21 89 32 70 212 33 41

4 844 Mathias BOHLIN SWE NMF Suzuki 0 80 95 28 203 9 50

5 1 Steve VENABLES GBR ACU Suzuki 95 0 0 77 172 31 81

6 19 Alan MORRISON JNR GBR ACU Suzuki 48 0 0 107 155 17 98

7 10 Garry BOWE GBR ACU Suzuki 47 0 0 50 97 58 156

72 Mark HOPE GBR ACU Suzuki 52 0 0 45 97 0 156

9 56 Stephen MEAD GBR ACU Suzuki 22 0 24 24 70 27 183

72 Clemens WALLEIT GER DMSB Kawasaki 0 23 47 0 70 0 183

11 90 Mark DAINTY GBR ACU Suzuki 65 0 0 0 65 5 188

12 79 Margot SCHMIDT NED KNMV Suzuki 24 0 10 23 57 8 196

13 17 Ross MORRISON GBR ACU Suzuki 30 0 0 26 56 1 197

14 66 Steve WOOD GBR ACU Suzuki 23 0 10 22 55 1 198

15 69 Vesa RUHANEN FIN SML Kawasaki 0 50 0 0 50 5 203

16 61 Erich GRUBER AUT OAMTC Kawasaki 0 23 22 0 45 5 208

17 36 Kenneth S. LAGET NOR NMF Kawasaki 0 41 0 0 41 4 212

18 77 Anders BLANCK SWE SVEMO Suzuki 0 26 0 0 26 15 227

19 972 Ricardo GRAUER GER DMSB Kawasaki 0 0 21 0 21 5 232

88 Rudolfo MADURO NED KNMV Suzuki 0 0 0 21 21 0 232

21 78 Jani BLOM FIN SML Suzuki 0 10 0 0 10 11 243

29 Wille SKINNERS NOR NMF Kawasaki 0 10 0 0 10 0 243

26 Dag WAGENIUS 0 10 0 0 10 0 243

45 Eleni REVELTZI 0 0 10 0 10 0 243

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0


